

2018 InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner (ILAD) SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Creating a Civil Community

2018 Annual InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner (ILAD)

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 - 5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. SRC Arena & Events Center Onondaga Community College

REGISTRATION FORM

| intact Name | | | | | |
|--------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|
| ldress | | | | | |
| ty/State/Zip | | | | | |
| ione | | | Fax_ | | |
| nail Address | | | | | |
| | YES, I | WILL SUPPORT II | NTERFAITH WORKS BY BI | COMING A SPONSOR O | F THE: |
| • 2018 / | Annual In | terFaith Leadersh | ip Award Dinner (ILAD) | | |
| | \$7,500 | Leadership Spons | or (10 guests) | | |
| | \$5,000 | Justice Sponsor | (10 guests) | | |
| | \$2,500 | Diversity Sponso | r (10 guests) | | |
| | \$1,000 | Round Table/Fait | h Partners/Faith Leaders Co | ollaboration Sponsor (seat | s for 10 guests) |
| | \$ 500 | Round Table/Fair | th Partners/Faith Leaders C | ollaboration Sponsor (seat | s for 5 guests) |
| • I will p | urchase | an advertisemen | t in the ILAD Commemor | ative Program (please in | dicate size below): |
| | Full page black & white 7 1/2" wide x 10" high | | | \$750 | |
| | Half page black & white 7 1/2" wide x 4 3/4" high Quarter page black & white 3 5/8" wide x 4 3/4" high | | | \$500 | |
| | Quarter p | age black & white s | 3 5/8 Wide x 4 3/4 nign | \$300 | |
| (Please e | mail a pdf | or jpg of your ad to | Denise Robertson at drob | ertson@interfaithworkscn | y.org by March 23, 2018 |
| • Lwill n | urchase | an individual tick | et/s to ILAD (please indic | ate number helow): | |

Please make checks payable to InterFaith Works, 1010 James St., Syracuse, NY 13203 or pay online at www.interfaithworkscny.org. Click on InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner under Upcoming Events on the homepage.

For additional information, please contact Denise Robertson at drobertson@interfaithworkscny.org or 315-449-3552, ext. 120.